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KK-6009-166 166 502X 502X 194 | 2.64 | 16,110 KK-7009-235 235 502 X 502 X 289 | 3.54 | 21,390

JSA5vY AFLITT—5vY
KK-7016-83
KK-6016-147 5 & [AUATE BBR=| Wi |EE| G

KK-7016-83 83 502X 502X 137 | 2.19 | 11,750

KK-7016-121 121 502 X502 X 175 | 2.65 | 13,200

KK-7016-140 140 502X 502X 194 | 2.89 | 13,470

KK-7016-159 159 502X 502 %213 | 2.98 | 15,180

KK-7016-178| 113 x 113 178 502 X502 X232 | 3.36 | 16,370

m B |EURTE| FMES INRE~TiE BE | Mg KK-7016-197 197 502 X502 X251 | 3.45 | 18,480
KK-6016-109 109 502X 502X 137 | 2.19 | 11,750 KK-7016-216 216 502 X502 X 270 | 3.69 | 18,750
KK-6016-128| .. ... 128 502 X 502 X 156 | 2.41 | 14,000 KK-7016-235 235 502 X502 X289 | 3.77 | 21,120
KK-6016-147 147 502X 502X 175 | 2.48 | 14,260 KK-7016-254 254 502 X 502 X 308 | 4.00 | 21,390
KK-6016-166 166 502X 502X 194 | 2.71 | 16,110 KK-7016-273 273 502 X502 X 327 | 4.08 | 21,650
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KK-7025-121
KK-6025-109
wm B || BMES StiE B5E | @&

KK-7025-83 83 502 X502 X 137 | 2.25 | 10,830

KK-7025-121 121 502X 502X 175 | 2.76 | 12,940

KK-7025-140 140 502X 502X 194 | 3.01 | 13,200

m B |fEURHE| BMiRS A 2| Mg KK-7025-159 159 502 X502x213 | 3.11 | 14,520
KK-6025-109 109 502X 502X 137 | 2.25 | 10,830 KK-7025-178 178 502 X 502 X 232 | 3.52 | 14,790
KK-6025-128 128 502X 502X 156 | 2.48 | 13,200 KK-7025-197| 0 X 90 197 502 X 502 X 251 | 3.61 | 16,770
KK-6025-147 147 502X 502X 175 | 2.55 | 13,470 KK-7025-216 216 502 X502 X270 | 3.87 | 17,030
KK-6025-166| 0<% 166 502X 502X 194 | 2.77 | 14,520 KK-7025-235 235 502 X502 X289 | 3.97 | 18,750
KK-6025-185 185 502X 502X 213 | 3.06 | 14,790 KK-7025-254 254 502 X 502 X 308 | 4.20 | 19,540
KK-6025-204 204 502 X 502X 232 | 3.33 | 16,770 KK-7025-273 273 502 X 502 X 327 | 4.28 | 21,640

ISR5vY ATFLITT—5vY
KK-7036-140
KK-6036-109
B |EURHE| BMRS SetHiE BE | &

KK-7036-83 83 502X 502X 137 | 2.32 | 10,830

KK-7036-121 121 502X 502X 175 | 2.88 | 12,940

KK-7036-140 140 502X 502X 194 | 3.12 | 13,200

KK-7036-159 159 502X 502%213 | 3.22 | 14,520

KK-7036-178| _,  _, 178 502 X 502 X 232 | 3.65 | 14,790

m B |URTE| FMRS INRE~TiE 52 | % KK-7036-197 197 502 X502 %251 | 3.79 | 16,770
KK-6036-109 109 502X 502X 137 | 2.32 | 10,830 KK-7036-216 216 502 X 502 X 270 | 4.02 | 17,030
KK-6036-128| _  _, 128 502 X 502X 156 | 2.54 | 13,200 KK-7036-235 235 502 X 502 X 289 | 4.12 | 19,280
KK-6036-147 147 502X 502X 175 | 2.61 | 13,470 KK-7036-254 254 502 X 502 X 308 | 4.37 | 19,540
KK-6036-166 166 502X 502X 194 | 2.83 | 14,520 KK-7036-273 273 502 X 502 X 327 | 4.46 | 21,650
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KK-7049-140
KK-6049-109
w B || AuMES SFtiE B5E | &
KK-7049-83 83 502 X502 X 137 | 2.43 | 13,470
KK-7049-121 121 502 X502 %175 | 3.05 | 17,160
KK-7049-140 140 502X 502X 194 | 3.33 | 17,560
KK-7049-159 159 502 X502 %213 | 3.45 | 20,460
m B |URTHE| BMRS HFTiE | E2|  miE KK-7049-178| 178 502 X502X232 | 3.95 | 21,120
KK-6049-109 109 502X 502X 137 | 2.43 | 13,440 KK-7049-197 197 502 X502 X251 | 4.07 | 23,240
KK-6049-128 128 502X 502X 156 | 2.65 | 16,110 KK-7049-216 216 502 X 502 X 270 | 4.35 | 23,500
KK-6049-147 | 63 x 63 147 502X 502X 175 | 2.73 | 16,370 KK-7049-235 235 502 X 502 X 289 | 4.47 | 25,740
KK-6049-166 166 502 X 502X 194 | 2.95 | 20,860 KK-7049-254 254 502 X 502 X 308 | 4.73 | 26,010
KK-6049-185 185 502X 502X213 | 3.35 | 21,120 KK-7049-273 273 502 X502 X 327 | 4.81 | 28,120
~ W — ~ )=
. DIVIN—Fv Y . IA=T27v9 PAT.
FAT TA—=D ATV FEDIV)IN—PI\WEE R TED AERRT SAPREE, T 75 —HIESTE3
BEOMD WS YT T, ZENZ VI T,
KK-5000-71
KK-4000-71
W B |EUANTE| AMES Stk = | mig
m B |HURTE| EMES SRTiE BE | @K KK-5000-71 71 502X502X99 | 1.62 | 9,770
KK-4000-71 71 502X502X99 | 1.77 | 9,770 KK-5000-90 90 502X 502X 118| 1.91 | 10,560
KK-4000-90 450 X 450 90 502X 502X 118 | 1.99 | 10,560 KK-5000-109 | 450 x 450 109 502 X502 % 137| 1.98 | 10,830
KK-4000-109 109 502X 502X 137 | 2.06 | 10,830 KK-5000-128 128 502 X502 X 156 2.21 | 11,880
KK-4000-128 128 502 X 502 X 156 | 2.29 | 11,880 KK-5000-147 147 502 X502 X 175| 2.28 | 12,150
98
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KK-3020

KK-8025-60

KK-3000

m B U] £URHE [BMES| AETE |EE| g
KK-8016-60 | 16 113%x 113 60 502X 502X99 | 2.1 [11,750 5 B R B # S\~ B2 | [l
KK-8025-60 | 25 90% 90 60 502X 502X 99 | 2.2 [11,750 KK-3000 | 85Il (&8 #) 502X 502X 114 2.03 | 7,920
KK-8036-64 | 36 74X74 64 502X 502X99 | 2.3 [11,750 KK-3020 | 65l (K& 6 #) 1.83 | 7,920
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Hm*Es
I N D EX @ HR DAY AT EBENLER— Vbl BIRRRERR—VDHDRH L TNET,
@ ELROFMIBR (% BN (3. BEH—Y TTREREE N,

CM-14 M ATI0- - EY7g 640
AHC-225 (7<) TR 22.5cm 250 P83 CM-2 s+ 500 P54
AHC-225 (M) Tt 22.5cm 250 P83 CM-2 i (I0- - Evg 500 P56
AHC-210 (Tuf) THAME 21cm 230 P83 CM-2C g 500 P52
CM-2HJ K] 500 P59
CM-2J K] 500 P62
CM-20 =il 1,270 P55
BM-1 AR 690 PH CM-20C ASYFI 1,270 P52
BM-2 R—JLIIN 760 P41 CM-20FT AS>YFI 1,270 P47
BM-2083 IR (&) 520 P3 CM-20HJ ASYFI 1,270 P59
BM-2507 2T TFINGK 750 P3 CM-20J AS>YFI 1,270 P63
BM-2523 AT FU—b 1,550 P3 CM-20TA BSUFm 1,270 P61
BM-3 Py 810 PH CM-3 A—7% 630 P54
BM-4 s 750 P41 CM-3 2—T8 (I0-+PV7 630 P56
BM-5 I 870 P41 CM-51 S—X Uk 910 P54
BM-6 RThvF 1,040 P41 CM-51C S—AUgk 910 P51
BM-7 J\I 410 PH CM-51HJ S—Agk 910 P58
BM-8 HfR—I 1,040 PH1 CM-51J S—X Uk 910 P62
BMW-14 BREH () 870 P3 CM-6 Jum 550 P54
BR-2-OR 2—FR—=IL 880 P40 CM-6C Sum 550 P51
BR-2-P A—THR—=IL 880 P40 CM-65 A5 VFMm 1,030 P55
BR-2-Y A—=TFR—=L 880 P40 CM-65AAG | ISV F 1,030 P44
BR-4-OR Hhw S 950 P40 CM-65C ASvFm 1,030 P52
BR-4-P Hhw S 950 P40 CM-65FR RSvFm 1,030 P49
BR-4-Y HwF 950 P40 CM-65FT ASVFI 1,030 P47
BR-5-OR pJlii| 1,080 P40 CM-65HJ ASvFM 1,030 P59
BR-5-P R 1,080 P40 CM-65J #ASVFI 1,030 P63
BR-5-Y R 1,080 P40 CM-65TA #ASVFI 1,030 P61
CM-69 S>Fm 2,220 P55
CM-69FR SyFMm 2,220 P49
CM-69J S>Fm 2,220 P63
CM-1 R 480 P54 CM-7 BRE (5) 610 P54
CM-1 R (I0—- BV 480 P56 CM-7AAG 5B 610 P44
CM-1C BR B 480 P52 CM-7C BRBE 610 P52
CM-10 SogavS 520 P54 CM-7FT ERE 610 P47
CM-11 w5 500 P54 CM-7J BRBE 610 P62
CM-11AAG-R | B& 710 P45 CM-7TA B 610 P61
CM-11AAG-W | B& 640 P44 CM-700HJ BRBE 610 P59
CM-11C BE 500 P51 CM-8 s (59) 610 P54
CM-11F1 55 500 P39 CM-8AAG g 610 P44
CM-11F2 55 500 P39 CM-8C st 610 P52
CM-11HJ 55 500 P58 CM-8FT s 610 P47
CM-12 Wit 690 P54 CM-8HJ K] 610 P59
CM-12 AZ—wftavS 500 P35 CM-8J s 610 P62
CM-12 Wi3y7 410--¥v7 690 P56 CM-8TA K] 610 P61
CM-12AAG-R | fiffOwv > 950 P45 CM-9 HS—Tw 460 P35
CM-12AAG-W | #ff3v 900 P44 CM-9 JvS 610 P54
CM-12HJ Wftaw > 690 P58 CM-9J JwrS 610 P62
CM-128 ASYFm 2,660 P55 CM-S11 Pl 500 P54
CM-131HJ RTHhv S 820 P58 CM-S11 BE /4I0-Evy 500 P56
CM-14 Em 640 P54 CM-S11C e 500 P52

100
100



B T TN Rl e s [

CM-S11J
CM-S2
CM-S2C
CM-S2J
CM-S7
CM-S7C
CM-S7FT
CM-S7J
CM-S7TA

H-14
H-280
H-287
H-33
H-3350
H-3350WW
H-340
H-3500
H-3600
H-3800
H-4000
H-4250
H-4300
H-4300WW
H-4450
H-4500
H-50
H-6000
H-81
H-82
H-83
H-85
H-87
H-89

J-273
J-273-A
J-273-B
J-273-C
J-3000
J-3100

K-100
K-105
K-106
K-11

K-115
K-116

}“Hﬁ
K
K
Rt
Rt
Rt
Rt
Rt

HE (VRAT)
RFA

RF2 (V)
AR (V)
AR

AR

RFR

RFR

RFR

RFR

RFR

RFR

RFR

RFR

RFR

NER

RF&E
FUtyhRL—
AR

AR

RFR

AR (V)
RFR (V)
RFR

BRRHtY ~
RERHHTA
RRSEDTB
BRREPFC
weEtyvh
mR=an’)

mAN—23cmHA
T—RAN—
ma/N—
AIDT
FINEES/N—
B/\gEH/N—

500
500
500
610
610
610
610
610

1,400
1,800
2,460
1,580
2,250
3,890
2,400
2,030
2,180
2,400
2,550
2,700
2,700
4,380
2,930
3,150

890
4,050
1,260
1,070
1,470
1,400
1,900
1,070

1,900
100
150
200

4,700
450

500
260
1,040
210
260
260

P54
P52
P63
P54
P52
P47
P63
P61

P76
P75
P76
P76
P75
P74
P75
P75
P75
P75
P75
P75
P74
P74
P75
P74
P77
P73
P77
P77
P77
P78
P78
P77

P87
P87
P87
P87
P22
P22

P81
P81
P81
P17
P80
P80

101

K-1182
K-1183
K-12
K-140
K-170
K-180
K-181
K-182
K-183
K-184
K-185
K-190
K-1900
K-192
K-200
K-210
K-219
K-235
K-240
K-270
K-280
K-281
K-60
K-61
K-65
K-66
K-70
K-71
K-80
K-81
KB-10
KB-101
KB-102
KB-111
KB-112
KB-114
KB-116
KB-12
KB-120
KB-121
KB-122
KB-122
KB-125
KB-13
KB-14
KB-15
KB-16
KB-17
KB-190
KB-210
KB-230

V—REL
EyFv—
AITDZ
mA/v—
mA/v—
L&SHEL (Y
L&SEEL (R
HAEEAN (S)
HAEEAN (P)
£S5 UAN
mA/N—
AlA/N—
F—7)Ih—
m#/N—
T—FR—
F—FR—LA
AR

Al

mA/N—
gmAhN—
I\ShFE
JNEImAN—
FLM#% 19cmA
Fm#23cmA
HM#% 20cm
FMA% 23cmA
el m#% 25cmA
/IvIm#% 29cmA
FM#% 25cmF
F.M#% 25cmf
BSIR—)
BS5IR—Ibi
HBSFR—ILK
BV I5—

81 VARIVTS—
144 IR9VF5—
16 4YRIYT5—
BSIR—IL
=J|S "

PARINt

FLNEE 5TFE - 5<5

PARI|Y

TB/\G&
6FVRAIVTS5—
8FVRIVTS—
~NU—m

KT~V TS5—
HOEE
BLIFY AN
&5

RTHYL - I\

1,210
260
290
410
700
760
580
580
510
450
540
630
500

2,360

2,320
400
520

1,380
530
200
290
230
280
230
290
280
350
350
350
890
580
650
580
600
820
960
570
740
760

1,200
580
530
260
340
530
260
520
340
290
800

P84
P17
P80
P80
P84
P84
P84
P84
P84
P80
P81
P84
P81
P80
P80
P82
P82
P81
P81
P80
P80
P82
P82
P82
P82
P82
P82
P82
P82
P70
P72
P72
P72
P72
P72
P72
P70
P69
P69
P68
P69
P69
P71
P71
P70
P71
P70
P84
P83
P90

101

Xapul



__ __

KB-26 SKI>VFS5— KK-6009-109 | 'S ZXSv7 11,220

KB-280 104YRIVFS5— 480 P68 KK-6009-128 | 'S XSv7 14,000 P96
KB-2818 6AYRIVTS— 390 P68 KK-6009-147 | J'SZXS5v7 14,260 P96
KB-3 HSIR—)U 360 P70 KK-6009-166 | J'SZXSwv7 16,110 P96
KB-30 LHE 1,260 P70 KK-6016-109 | 7'SZXSwvo 11,750 P96
KB-300 RTHAYvT -k 840 P90 KK-6016-128 | 'S ZASw7 14,000 P96
KB-31 DEE 420 P70 KK-6016-147 | J'S2ZXSwo 14,260 P96
KB-32 FAT 230 P70 KK-6016-166 | 'S ASw7 16,110 P96
KB-35 I\g& 650 P70 KK-6025-109 | 'S ASwT 10,830 P97
KB-39 M 700 P70 KK-6025-128 | 'S ASwy 13,200 P97
KB-40 Fm 930 P70 KK-6025-147 | 'S ASwT 13,470 P97
KB-41 V—hyS 890 P71 KK-6025-166 | S ASwY 14,520 P97
KB-42 J—k—hv 700 P71 KK-6025-185 | 'S ASwT 14,790 P97
KB-45 Py IE 7 890 P70 KK-6025-204 | 'S ASwY 16,770 P97
KB-450 Ua—Z2AvTM 210 P37 KK-6036-109 | 'S ZASvo 10,830 P97
KB-46 A 450 P70 KK-6036-128 | 'S ZASwvy 13,200 P97
KB-47 E=1311| 210 P70 KK-6036-147 | 'S ZASwv7 13,470 P97
KB-5000 REHYS (8) I 340 P90 KK-6036-166 | 'S ASwvy 14,520 P97
KB-5001 TEHYS &) I 120 P90 KK-6049-109 | 'SZASvo 13,440 P98
KB-5100 TEHYS (&) P 440 P90 KK-6049-128 | 'S ZASwvo 16,110 P98
KB-5101 mEhyS (& & 150 P90 KK-6049-147 | 'S ASwT 16,370 P98
KB-55 AEE 1,040 P70 KK-6049-166 | J'SZXSwv7 20,860 P98
KB-650 Ui—-2AavrL 260 P37 KK-6049-185 | J'SZXSwvo 21,120 P98
KB-8 84VAIVT5- (Vi) 280 P71 KK-7009-121 | RFAUIP—5v7 13,200 P96
KB-80 HS5FR—) 820 P71 KK-7009-140 | ZFLAYIP—S5v7 13,470 P96
KB-82 YSFR=)L 1,010 P71 KK-7009-159 | RFAUIP=3v7 15,180 P96
KB-85 K 350 P71 KK-7009-178 | R7AUIP—3v7 16,240 P96
KB-86 A 640 P71 KK-7009-197 | RFADIP-3v7 18,480 P96
KB-88 Py 57 1,200 P71 KK-7009-216 | RFADIP—3v7 18,750 P96
KB-90 Py 57 1,520 P71 KK-7009-235 | AFAUIP-3v7 21,390 P96
KB-95 8FVAIVTS5— 510 P71 KK-7009-83 ATLAII7—5Y7 11,220 P96
KC-101 EIVF— 1,830 P93 KK-7016-121 | ZRFADI7P-5v7 13,200 P96
KC-102 mEvTnC 740 P93 KK-7016-140 | ZFLAUI7—5v7 13,470 P96
KC-105 L mp s [ohd 2,300 P93 KK-7016-159 | ZFLAUI7—5v7 15,180 P96
KC-110 aV5F— 4,540 P93 KK-7016-178 | RFLAVI7—5v7 16,370 P96
KC-111 aVFH—& 3,220 P93 KK-7016-197 | RFLADI7P—5v7 18,480 P96
KC-120 aVFF— 4,920 P93 KK-7016-216 | RFLAYI7—5v7 18,750 P96
KC-125 IJU—VRwIR 2,520 P92 KK-7016-235 | RFLAUI7P—5v7 21,120 P96
KC-153 JvFT 2,120 P92 KK-7016-254 | RFAUI7P—5y7 21,390 P96
KC-154 ‘/Swo 2,140 P92 KK-7016-273 | RFAUI7P—5v7 21,650 P96
KC-160 FY—9— 2,330 P92 KK-7016-83 ATLAYIP—5Y7 11,750 P96
KK-3000 FU—rhU—3wT 7,920 P99 KK-7025-121 | RFAUIP—5v7 12,940 P97
KK-3020 ~o—RSvo 7,920 P99 KK-7025-140 | ZFLAYIP—S5v7 13,200 P97
KK-4000-109 | YJLIN—SvT 10,830 P98 KK-7025-159 | ZATAUIP—3v7 14,520 P97
KK-4000-128 | YJLIN—SvT 11,880 P98 KK-7025-178 | A7AUIP—3v7 14,790 P97
KK-4000-71 VILN—-ZvT 9,770 P98 KK-7025-197 | AFADIP-35v7 16,770 P97
KK-4000-90 A 10,560 P98 KK-7025-216 | A7AUIP-3v7 17,030 P97
KK-5000-109 | A—Fv5vo 10,830 P98 KK-7025-235 | AFAUIP-35v7 18,750 P97
KK-5000-128 | A—F>S5vo 11,880 P98 KK-7025-254 | ZTAUI7P—35v7 19,540 P97
KK-5000-147 | A—F>S5vo 12,150 P98 KK-7025-273 | ZAFAUIP-5v7 21,640 P97
KK-5000-71 F—FS5vT 9,770 P98 KK-7025-83 ATLAIIFP—5Y7 10,830 P97
KK-5000-90 F—FS5vT 10,560 P98 KK-7036-121 | ZFLADI7—5v7 12,940 P97
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KK-7036-140
KK-7036-159
KK-7036-178
KK-7036-197
KK-7036-216
KK-7036-235
KK-7036-254
KK-7036-273
KK-7036-83
KK-7049-121
KK-7049-140
KK-7049-159
KK-7049-178
KK-7049-197
KK-7049-216
KK-7049-235
KK-7049-254
KK-7049-273
KK-7049-83
KK-8016-60
KK-8025-60
KK-8036-64
KP-60

M-102
M-102-G
M-1075
M-108-G
M-109
M-1200
M-1200-A
M-1200-C
M-1200-P
M-1201
M-1201-A
M-1201-C
M-1201-P
M-1203
M-1203-A
M-1203-C
M-1203-P
M-1204
M-1204-A
M-1204-C
M-1204-P
M-1206-A
M-1206-C
M-1206-P
M-1206-SA
M-1207
M-1207-A

ATLII7—3597
AThVI7-5v7
AThII7-3597
ATL9I7-3597
ATL9I7—597
ATL9I7-397
ATLII7-597
ATL9I7-3597
ATLYI7-597
ATL9I7-5v7
ATLYI7—-5v7T
ATLYUI7-5v7
ATLYUI7-5v7
ATLY9I7-5v7
ATLII7—5v7
ATLVIP-5v7
ATLIIP—5v7
ATLYIP-5v7
ATLIIP—5v7
HhvFSvo

HhvFovo

HhvFovo

29I%—hTL—b

SEnE
SE RS
TR
P 3o
IOZEH
Fm
Fm
S
S
Sm
Sm
Sm
Fm
Fm
Fm
Fm
Fm
Fm
Fm
Fm
Fm
ZR
pSi|
P3|
p3i|
ZR
pSi|

fiit =3 ~N—Y
13,200

14,520 P97
14,790 P97
16,770 P97
17,030 P97
19,280 P97
19,540 P97
21,650 P97
10,830 P97
17,160 P98
17,560 P98
20,460 P98
21,120 P98
23,240 P98
23,500 P98
25,740 P98
26,010 P98
28,120 P98
13,470 P98
11,750 P99
11,750 P99
11,750 P99

240 P99
1,240 P17
1,450 P20

760 P21
1,340 P20
1,510 P36

690 P30

730 P32

730 P33

730 P34

790 P30

820 P32

820 P33

820 P34

900 P30

950 P32

950 P33

950 P34
1,130 P30
1,190 P32
1,190 P33
1,190 P34

410 P32

410 P33

410 P34

380 P7

520 P31

550 P32

__

M-1207-C
M-1207-P
M-1207-SA
M-1208
M-1208-A
M-1208-C
M-1208-P
M-1208-SA
M-1209
M-1209-A
M-1209-C
M-1209-P
M-1209-SA
M-1210-A
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